

SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Revenue and Fiscal Affairs
to Original Senate Bill No. 320 by Senator Lentini

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 4, change "sixty" to "sixty-five"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 12, change "1999" to "2000"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, line 7, change "sixty" to "sixty-five"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 2, line 9, change "sixty" to "sixty-five"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 2, line 18, after "owner" insert a comma "," and after "surviving
11 spouse" change "or the" to "who is fifty-five years of age or older or who has"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 6

13 On page 2, line 19, after "children" insert a comma "," and delete "of that
14 deceased owner"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 7

16 On page 3, line 9, change "1999" to "2000"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 8

18 On page 3, line 17, change "sixty" to "sixty-five"